
Плащания през м.януари  2016 г.

№ Дата на
плащане

Фирма 
Изпълнител

Договор Фактура № сума

1. 29.01.16 Ливеда  Мед 2000 
ООД

23.10.15 0000062696/16.12.15 2280.00

общо 2280.00

2. 29.01.16 Електро   Мед 
България ЕООД

23.10.15 0000008686/02.12.15
0000008702/04.12.15
0000008747/11.12.15
0000008748/11.12.15

520.00
520.00
520.00
520.00

общо 2080.00


